53 www.axiomtek.com © 2022 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Standard Color Sliver
Construction Extruded aluminum and heavy-duty steel, IP30
CPU Intel® Celeron® N3350 2C @1.1 GHz, TDP: 6W
Chipset SoC integrated
System Memory 1 x DDR3L-1866 SO-DIMM, up to 8GB
BIOS AMI
TPM   TPM 2.0

System
s
Ordering Information
Standard
ICO100-839-N3350-2COM-
DIO-DC
(P/N: E22C100107)
Robust DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel®
Celeron® processor N3350 (1.1GHz), 2 COM, 1 GbE,
1 DIO, operating temperature from -20 to 70°C, and TPM 2.0
reserved
Dimensions
Optional
Communication Modules 8812C300GA0E 3G UC20GKit tBOX/ICO (20) (E)
8812C300HA0E 3G/GPS UC20GKit tBOX/ICO (20) (E)
8812C1200A0E AP12356 Wi-Fi kit for tBOX/ICO (E)
8812C1201A0E AP12356 WT Wi-Fi kit for tBOX/ICO (E)
881745003A0E LTE EC25 (EU) kit(20) for UST SFP (E)
8816N8108A0E LTE MC7430 (EU) kit for tBOX (E)
8816N8107A0E LTE MC7430 (EU)with GPS kit for tBOX (E)
8816N8104A0E LTE MC7455 (US) kit for tBOX810 (E)
8816N8103A0E LTE MC7455 (US) with GPS kit for tBOX810 (E)
8812C3008A0E LTE SIM7100C (TW) with extent antenna for
ICO300 (E)
8812C300IA0E LTE SIM7100JC kit for ICO (20) JPN SFP (E)
8812C300EA0E LTE SIMCOM SIM7100C (TW) for ICO300
SFP (E)
8812C300DA0E LTE SIMCOM SIM7100E (EU) for ICO300 SFP (E)
AC to DC Adapter 50956A24040E  Adapter 12V36W FSP036-RHBN3 with wire type
* Specifications and certifications may vary based on different requirements.